
Sa
m

 R
ay

bu
rn

 R
es

er
vo

ir 

Sam Rayburn
Reservoir 

Sam Rayburn Reservoir 

Buck Bay 

Johnson C
rk 

H
uc kleb

err y Crk 

B
u

ck
 B

r 

B
uck  Br 

B u ck Br 

Sandy C
rk 

L i ttle Crk 

Oz Br 

Trout Byu 

S
ixm

ile C
rk 

C urr

y Crk 

M c K i m
 C

rk 

M

il l  Crk 

Roc k  Crk 

San
d

y Crk 

Ru
sh

 Br 

Chinquapin Br 

M
c  Kim

 C
rk 

Easley Crk 

Chinquapin Br 

Devils Ford C
rk 

Easley Crk 

Sandy  Crk 

P
om

po
na

ug
h 

Crk 

Easl
ey Crk 

Rock Crk 

Sandy Crk 

Bear C
rk 

Broaddus CCD 90455

Broaddus CCD 90455

Jasper CCD 91920

Pineland CCD 93045

Hemphill
CCD 91765

3041

2065
2067

3090

3108

3096

3098

3097

3095

3001

3
0

3
0

3151

3034

3011

3170

3078

3065

3084

3068

3069

2069

3161

3140

3046

3143

3145

3092

3013

3054

2086

2081

2068

3048

3093

3051

3079

3117

3139

3115

3052

3053

3146

2079

2078

2080

2083

3164

3057

2050*

2089*

3136

3178

3153

3154

2055*

3129

3130

3135

2059*

2060*

2076

3083

3162

2057

3166

3010

3049

3031

3147

3148

2085

3163

3005

2077

3156

3157

3122

3026

3126

3107

3105

3091

3028

3070

3113

3087

3142

3175

3023

3131*

3124

2043*

2067*

3080

3138

3071

3165

3022

3177

3125

3119

3121

3088

3027

3152

3085

2027

3127

3120

3172 3171

3173

3012

3032

3040

3039

3038

2
0

8
4

3003

3081

3055
3042

3043

2071

3024

3009

3174

3160

3158

3074

3076

2044*

2066*

2037*

3
0

2
9

3007

3114

3104

3019

3035

3036

3037
3004

3002

2062

2090

3033

3050

3021

3116

3006

3072

31413077

3073

3064

3067

3018

3016

3025

3159

2064

3020

3111

3099

3056

2073
2066

3169

3110

3101

3100

3015

3044

3008

2091

2042

3123

3109

3137

3155

3167

3014

3017

3176

3149

2070

2082

3144

3066

3094

2038*

2026*

2034*

2034*

3168

2056*

3132*

3059

3060

3061

3075

2058*

2063

3047

3045

3102

3134

3103

3089

3150

3106

3118

3063

3082*

3082*

2043*

3062

2072*

3112*

3086

3058

2074

2075

3133*

2061*

3000*

2058*

2035*

3128

2045*

9503

9502

JA
SP

ER
 2

4
1

S
A

B
IN

E
 4

0
3

S
A

N
 A

U
G

U
S

T
IN

E
 4

0
5

SABINE 403

JASPER 241

Browndell 10708

Pineland 57644

SLDL
9

SLDU
3

0004
0003

0003

0003

0009

0009

0004

0003

0005

F
M

 1
7
5
1
 

F
M

 2
8
6
6
 

N
e
e
d
m

o
re

 R
d
 

N
e
e
d
 M

o
re

 R
d
 

C
o 

R
d 2

0
2
 

C
o
 R

d
 2

0
2
 

Church St 

C
o
 R

d
 2

1
9
 

C
o
 R

d
 2

0
0
 

Hwy 83 

Co Rd 202 

Co Rd 212 

C
 R

 4
4
0
 

F
M

 1
7
5
1
 

C
 R

 4
3
9
 E

 

C
 R

 4
3
7
 

C
o
 R

d
 2

03
 

C
o 
R

d 
2
2
0
 

Vin
es 

Dr 

C
 R

 4
3

7
 

O
l iv

e  Pl 

Brookland Cemetary Rd 

Wood Ln 

Gk Ferguson Trk 

Kendrick Rd 

Y
a
n

cy

D

r

Sanderson Ln 

D
e
lt
a
 H

e
ig

h
td

 R
d
 

C
o
le
y

C
ir

Willis Cocrell Dr 

Old Bell Pl 

Old Hwy 8 N 

Pine Dr 

Daniel Ln 

Dutton St 

Loofs Ln 

Bear Creek Dr 

B
a
rr

o
w

 D
r 

E Bradshaw 

G
e
ne

va
 Ln 

N
ic

h
o
ls

S
t

R
o
lli

ng

 G
re

en
 Dr  

Rock Creek Rd 

Hors
e&driv

er L
n 

M

an
ue

l

Ln

F
 R

 1
1

9
 

B
e
ll 
D
r 

W Bradshaw Dr 

L
o
w

e
 C

e
m

 D
r 

Hines Cem Dr 

R
ha

m
es Rd 

Bradshaw Dr E 

L
a
k
e

la
nd

 R
d
 

Crooked Oaks Ln 

Mill Creek Park Rd 

W
o
o
d
la

k
e
 D

r 

W

e
le

h
S
t

Y
e
llo

w
p
in

e
 R

d
 

FM 201 

W Bradshaw Dr 

T
e
m

p
le

 A
v
e
 

R
a
il ro

a
d
 
C
ro

s
s
in

g
 R

d
 

F R
 1

1
8
 

R
em

lig Saw

m
ill R

d 

Yellowpine

Rd

D
e
lt
a
 H

e
ig

h
ts

 R
d
 

Hickory St 

Elm St 

Railroad Crossing Rd 

Timberland Hwy W

Yellow Pine Hwy 

Allens Aly 

Calder D
r 

Bear Creek Rd 

T
ra

n
s
m

is
s
io

n
 B

lv
d
 

M
yr
tle

 B
e
ll
 D

r 

D
o
n
 W

o
o
d
s
 D

r 

W Brewster Dr 

L
o

u

 C
ir 

W
o
o
d
 D

r 

Pow
e

ll

M
cC

al
l 

D
r

Mill Creek Park Rd 

S
p
r 

4
1

4
 

A
lle

n
s

A
ly

Clara Dr 

E Brew
ster D

r 

Temple S
t 

M
o
rn

in
g
 G

lo
ry

 
D

r 

Haywood St 

Thomas

St

L
o
n
g
 L

e
a
f 
S

t 

Youpon

St

Sycamore St 

Dogwood St 

Denning

St

FM 2426 

F-M 83 

O
ld

 
B
e
ll P

l  

Maybelle Loop 

C
o
 D

iv
id

e
 R

d
 

O
tis

 L
ow

e 

R
d
 

O
ld

 H
w

y
 9

6
 

Brewster D
r E 

Old Hwy 8 N 

Hw
y 

83 

Hogg Rd 

F 
R 1

88 

FM 2426 

T
e
m

p
le

R
d

N

T
e
m

p
le

 S
t 

Coopers

Xing

Coopers Xing 

Yellow Pine Hwy 

F
 R

 1
14

C
 

W
h
it
e

he
ad

 R
d 

K
n
ig

h
to

n
 S

t 

Reynolds Dr 

W
o
o
d
la

k
e
 D

r 

M
ill C

re
e
k
 P

a
rk

 R
d
 

Mill Creek Park Rd 

D
ow

ns
 L

o
o
p
 

Yellowpine Rd 

Tr l B
et

wee
n 

the
 Lakes 

M
ill C

re
e
k
 R

d
 

F
R

1
1

4

C
o
 D

iv
id

e
 R

d
 

C
o

D
iv

id
e

R
d

R
o
c
k
 C

re
e
k
 R

d 

Co Rd 213 

H
w

y
 1

 

C
y
p
re

s
s

S
t

T
e
m

p
le

 S
t 

Sloan St 

M
c
E
lr
o
y
 S

w
it
c
h
 D

r 

B
il
l
L
o
w

e
R
d

Jones St 

FM 2426 

Fears St 

Slocum St 

Cypress St 

Cherry St 

FM 1 

W
hi
te

ta
il 

R
d
 

O
ld
 B

e
ll P

l 

O
ld

 H
w

y

8
 N

Maple St 

Martin Cemetary Dr 

F 

R
 1

1
4
B
 

M
ill
 C

re
e
k 
P
a
rk
 R

d
 

Lakevie
w

 L
oo

p 

Magnolia St 

N
e
e
d
 M

o
re

 R
o
a
d
 P

o
in

t 
R
d
 

Lilley Dr 

Mc Gee Dr 

Meigs Rd 

R
e
m

lig

C
e
m

e
ta

ry
 D

r

H
ill

V
ly

Wolcotts Retreat 

Landers Rd 

Temple Ave 

W
o
o
d
 D

r 

Amelia D
r 

Drew Dr 

Mill Creek Park Rd 

Odis Lowe Rd 

Mill Creek Vis 

Mott R
d

 

O
ld

 H
w
y 8

n
 

Mayberr

y

D
r

H
a
rtje

 L
n
 

Bill L
o
w
e
 R

d
 

Ss 414 N 

Rock Creek Rd 

B
o
y
d

St

Bear Cree k 
Rd 

F
R

1
5
2

F-M
 83 

H
w
y

1

Mulberry St 

Tate

Ln

Yaupon

St

P
in

e

S
t

Beech St 

Youpon St 

Airport Dr 

Lilley Rd 

149

165

149

83

96

LEGEND

SYMBOL DESCRIPTION SYMBOL LABEL STYLE

Federal American Indian
Reservation L'ANSE RES 1880

Off-Reservation Trust Land,
Hawaiian Home Land T1880

Oklahoma Tribal Statistical Area,
Alaska Native Village Statistical Area,
Tribal Designated Statistical Area

KAW OTSA 5340

American Indian Tribal
Subdivision EAGLE NEST DIST 200
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Reservation Tama Res 4125

State Designated Tribal
Statistical Area Lumbee STSA 9815

Alaska Native Regional
Corporation NANA ANRC 52120

State (or statistically
equivalent entity) NEW YORK 36

County (or statistically
equivalent entity) ERIE 029

Minor Civil Division
(MCD)1 Bristol town 07485
Census County Division (CCD),
Census Subarea (CSA),
Unorganized Territory (UT)

Jemez CCD 91650

Consolidated City MILFORD 47500

Incorporated Place 1,2 Davis 18100
Census Designated Place
(CDP) 2 Incline Village 35100

Voting District (VTD) 100015
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Upper (Senate)

SLDU
14

State Legislative District -
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26

Census Tract 33.07

Census Block 3 3012
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Selected Mountain Peaks
Mt Baker

Inset Area A

Outside Subject Area

Where state, county, and/or MCD/CCD boundaries coincide, the map shows the
boundary symbol for only the highest-ranking of these boundaries.  Where American
Indian reservation and American Indian tribal subdivision boundaries coincide, the map
shows only the American Indian reservation boundaries.  Where Oklahoma tribal
statistical area boundaries and American Indian tribal subdivision boundaries
coincide, the map shows only the Oklahoma tribal statistical area boundaries.

1  A ' ° ' following an MCD name denotes a false MCD.  A ' ° ' following a place name
    indicates that a false MCD exists with the same name and FIPS code as the place;
    the false MCD label is not shown.

2  Place label color correlates to the place fill color.

3  A '   ' following a block number indicates that the block number is repeated elsewhere 
    in the block.
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